TT202 Temperature Recorder
Temperature Recorder TT202 is a versatile
chart recorder for measuring of ambient
temperatures. It is very suitable for air
conditioning, freezers, refrigerators, storage
rooms, cabinets and more.
The small size and the unique casing allows it
be used anywhere standing or hanging on a

All TT202 Recorders are available with either 24
hour or 7 day chart rotation periods.
How to order:
To identify the required type, please order as
follows:
Model No. -C/F -24/7
Example:
B4-C-24 Indicates a Temperature Recorder with the
temperature range from +15 -30C, 24 hours
rotation.
The accuracy of the recorder is better than 2% of
scale range. For a recorder with a range of 0 to
25EC the accuracy is therefore better than 0.5EC.
For a recorder with a wider range, eg, 0+45EC, the
accuracy is 0.9EC. To get the best accuracy, a
recorder with a suitable narrow range should be
chosen.
32.114
32.86
4.86
75.30
0.45
22.60
60.22
32.22
Chart No.
+32 +114
+32 +86
+4 +86
+75 +30
0 +45
-22 +60
+60 -22
+32 -22
Ranges EC
20.65
0.45
0.30
30.15
15.30
15.15
25.0
20.5
30.15
15.30
0.30
Chart No.
+20 +65
0 + 45
0 +30
+30 -15
-15 +30
-15 +15
+25 0
+20 -5
-30 +15
+15 -30
0 -30
Ranges EC
B17